R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
5/31/2007 through 8/14/2007

Antigo
Early emergence - weather station | Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2007 May 31 74.35 55.54 64.95 0 0.01 0 0 8.88 8.88

Jun 1 78.37 50.59 64.48 0 0.00 0 0 7.92 16.80
Jun 2 75.61 57.83 66.72 11 0.04 1 1 9.18 25.98
Jun 3 72.63 58.26 65.44 22 0.74 5 6 9.27 35.25
Jun 4 67.77 53.28 60.52 0 0.20 0 6 8.13 43.38
Jun 5 62.78 44.45 53.61 0 0.00 0 6 4.97 48.35
Jun 6 70.41 42.83 56.62 14 0.06 1 7 5.87 54.22
Jun 7 75.49 53.04 64.27 0 0.50 0 7 8.46 62.67
Jun 8 67.84 44.92 56.38 0 0.00 0 7 5.92 68.59
Jun 9 75.97 41.63 58.80 0 0.00 0 7 6.12 74.71
Jun 10 85.15 51.30 68.23 0 0.00 0 7 7.27 81.98
Jun 11 84.97 50.70 67.84 0 0.00 0 7 7.22 89.20
Jun 12 88.14 53.51 70.83 0 0.00 0 7 717 96.38
Jun 13 87.66 49.06 68.36 0 0.00 0 7 6.70 103.07
Jun 14 90.54 54.95 72.74 0 0.00 0 7 6.98 110.05
Jun 15 89.33 56.70 73.01 0 0.00 0 7 7.21 117.26
Jun 16 83.19 60.03 71.61 0 0.07 0 7 8.40 125.67
Jun 17 84.51 53.87 69.19 0 0.00 0 7 7.71 133.37
Jun 18 85.46 62.06 73.76 15 1.68 2 9 7.85 141.23
Jun 19 71.96 48.87 60.41 0 0.00 0 9 7.46 148.69
Jun 20 79.68 43.73 61.70 0 0.01 0 9 6.39 155.07
Jun 21 81.77 48.16 64.97 0 0.00 0 9 7.20 162.27
Jun 22 79.99 48.27 64.13 0 0.00 0 9 7.35 169.63
Jun 23 83.75 46.31 65.03 10 0.00 1 10 6.60 176.23
Jun 24 87.55 55.13 71.34 11 0.00 1 11 7.35 183.58
Jun 25 87.33 56.26 71.80 11 0.00 1 12 7.44 191.02
Jun 26 90.54 60.87 75.70 10 0.00 1 13 6.98 198.01
Jun 27 84.52 58.96 71.74 0 0.14 0 13 8.07 206.07
Jun 28 78.60 48.52 63.56 0 0.00 0 13 7.47 213.54
Jun 29 84.83 41.84 63.33 0 0.00 0 13 5.86 219.40
Jun 30 85.30 44 .87 65.08 0 0.00 0 13 6.08 225.48
Jul 1 83.52 43.51 63.51 0 0.00 0 13 6.14 231.62
Jul 2 70.36 54.00 62.18 13 0.01 2 15 8.49 240.11
Ju 3 79.86 57.29 68.58 17 0.89 3 18 8.79 248.90
Jul 4 85.33 60.57 72.95 12 0.09 1 19 7.89 256.79
Jul 5 80.51 54.77 67.64 0 0.28 0 19 8.44 265.23
Jul 6 85.89 51.64 68.77 0 0.00 0 19 717 272.40
Ju 7 92.14 53.69 72.91 0 0.00 0 19 6.69 279.09
Ju 8 98.01 66.49 82.25 14 0.02 2 21 4.72 283.81
Ju 9 91.76 62.60 7718 0 0.02 0 21 6.60 290.41
Jul 10 85.84 58.14 71.99 0 0.02 0 21 7.71 298.12
Jul 11 78.37 49.17 63.77 0 0.11 0 21 7.62 305.74
Jul 12 74.66 46.67 60.67 0 0.28 0 21 7.03 312.77
Jul 13 73.11 40.76 56.94 0 0.00 0 21 5.82 318.59
Jul 14 70.90 47.32 59.11 0 0.11 0 21 6.97 325.57
Jul 15 82.56 46.60 64.58 0 0.00 0 21 6.79 332.36
Jul 16 86.92 54.18 70.55 0 0.00 0 21 7.34 339.70
Jul 17 84.11 53.58 68.85 20 2.07 4 25 7.75 347.45
Jul 18 89.58 61.16 75.37 11 0.02 1 26 7.15 354.60
Jul 19 72.55 48.99 60.77 0 0.00 0 26 7.53 362.13

Sur{} HaWUSt SPEC-003-01 printed 11:57 am August 14, 2007 page 1/2



R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
5/31/2007 through 8/14/2007

Antigo
Early emergence - weather station ‘ Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation ‘ Severity ‘ Accum. Severity ‘ PDays ‘ Accum. PDays
2007 Jul 20 82.02 42.53 62.28 0 0.00 0 26 6.16 368.28
Jul 21 84.88 45.52 65.20 0 0.00 0 26 6.28 374.56
Jul 22 83.57 50.85 67.21 0 0.00 0 26 7.47 382.04
Jul 23 84.88 55.20 70.04 12 0.00 1 27 7.76 389.79
Jul 24 96.69 60.62 78.66 10 0.00 1 28 5.56 395.36
Jul 25 96.64 63.86 80.25 12 0.14 1 29 5.10 400.46
Jul 26 93.45 63.50 78.48 18 2.16 3 32 6.07 406.53
Jul 27 84.88 57.24 71.06 11 0.00 1 33 7.90 414 .44
Jul 28 89.22 55.62 72.42 0 0.00 0 33 7.19 421.62
Jul 29 90.19 54.72 72.46 10 0.00 1 34 7.02 428.64
Jul 30 89.64 56.08 72.86 10 0.00 1 35 7.15 435.79
Jul 31 94.06 57.11 75.59 0 0.00 0 85 6.41 442.19
Aug 1 91.49 58.60 75.05 0 0.00 0 35 6.88 449.07
Aug 2 88.57 56.62 72.60 0 0.00 0 35 7.31 456.38
Aug 3 88.57 45.64 67.11 0 0.00 0 35 6.07 462.45
Aug 4 83.57 52.02 67.79 0 0.00 0 85 7.65 470.10
Aug 5§ 70.56 52.92 61.74 14 0.00 2 37 8.29 478.39
Aug 6 90.72 64.09 77.41 11 0.00 1 38 6.67 485.06
Aug 7 93.24 61.11 7717 10 0.25 1 39 6.39 491.46
Aug 8 88.75 53.22 70.99 0 0.00 0 39 7.09 498.55
Aug 9 90.95 60.51 75.73 10 0.00 1 40 6.92 505.47
Aug 10 96.46 62.42 79.44 0 0.00 0 40 5.39 510.86
Aug 11 91.33 58.30 74.81 0 0.00 0 40 6.91 517.77
Aug 12 166.10 54.18 110.14 0 0.00 0 40 1.28 519.05
Aug 13 0 0 40 0.00 519.05
Aug 14 0 0 40 0.00 519.05
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